Denis Stitt Memorial Fell Race 10th August 2023

Mens

Pos Name

1 Rob James

9 Pawel Cylich
11 Josh Ellis

17 Richard Walker
25 Andy Green

38 Ralph Barker

Time
00:30:00

00:35:27
00:35:38
00:38:34
00:40:12
00:45:19

Gap
00:00:36

Score
90.9
90.6
85.7
83.0
74.5

Ladies

Pos

1

11
12
15
16

Name
Katie Walshaw

Anne Middleton
Sarah Godbehere
Elaine White
Rosalind Bedford
Liz Willoughby

Time
00:33:07

00:47:00
00:53:17
00:54:45
00:56:58
01:01:15

Gap
00:00:40

Score
79.0
69.6
67.3
64.0
57.5



